Product Specification | LAN-3077-BEN Page 1 | Revision Date 2022-11-01
Armoured Patch Cords
Features and Benefits
Flexible yet strong, easy to install
Stainless steel tube inside the outer jacket
High durability, good crush and pressure resistance
Protects against rodents
Resists damage from improper twist

Product Specification | LAN-3077-BEN Page 2 | Revision Date 2022-11-01
Armoured Patch Cords
Ordering Information
Notes:
1) Table A: Cable and Fibre Types
2) For lengths greater than 200 m please contact a Corning Customer Care Representative
C
Select cable code based on desired construction.
See Table A (below)
Select cable assembly length.
001-200
See note 2
Defines unit of measure.
M = Metres
F = Feet
Select connector code on both ends.
UM = LC Uniboot, Multimode
UU = LC Uniboot, Single-Mode
05 = LC Duplex, Multimode
04 = LC Duplex, Single-Mode
57 = SC Duplex, Multimode
72 = SC Duplex, Single-Mode
Select fibre count.
02
LSZH™ Cable
Cable Type 9 μm Corning® ClearCurve®
ULTRA
50 μm ClearCurve
(OM3)
50 μm ClearCurve
(OM4)
Uniboot 3.0 mm GNA30 TNA30 QNA30